BRISE

N.° do artigo KC6642

Other available stock

L NONON

BRISE - KC6642-05

Caixa de metal com aprox. 25 gr. de rebugados de menta.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

6X4,9X1,7 CM
49cm

6cm

1.7cm

0.087 cdm3
0.04 kg

0.034 kg

0.195m
0.265m
0.67m
0.035m3
19.86 kg
500 pieces
No Polybag

Metal

17049081

NL

Other
8719941016972
186

X
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